STATE OF OREGON WATER SUPPLY WELL REPORT (as required by ORS 637.765) Instructions for completing this report ere on the last page of this form

Amended

WELL ID # L 46755

(START CARD) # 139958

(1) OWNER: MARI 5.	581 GELL by legal description: Latitude Longitude Longitude Longitude Longitude Longitude Longitude
Address 3701 Vites Springs Road, S City Salem State OR Zip 97306	Section 18 NE 1/4 NW 1/4 Tax lot 200 Lot Block Subdivision
(2) TYPE OF WORK:	Street Address of Weil (or nearest address) Same.
X New Well Deepening Alteration (repair/recondition) Abandonment	
(3) DRILL METHOD:	(10) STATIC WATER LEVEL: 81 F. below land surface. Date: 6/22/2001
X Rotery Air Rotery Mud Cable Auger Other	Artasian preseure Itb. per aquare Inch. Date (11) WATER BEARING ZONES:
(4) PROPOSED USE:	Depth at which water was first found 103
X Domestic Community Industrial Irrigation Thermal Injection Livestock Other	From To Estimated Flow Rate SWL
(5) BORE HOLE CONSTRUCTION:	103 12D B 81 120 140 20+ 81
Special Construction approvel: Yee X No Depth of Completed Weil 230 ft. Explosives used :Yee X No Type Amount	140 180 150+ 81 160 18D 200+ 81
HOLE SEAL Amount Clameter From To Material From To state or pounds 12 0 50 Hole plug 0 50 30 sks	(12) WELL LOG: Ground elevation
12 50 100 Gement w/8% 50 8 100 230 bentonite 100 14 sks	Meterial From To SWL Clay radish brown firm. 0 17 Clay gray & sticky. 17 25
How was seal placed: Method A B XIC D E X Other Poursed & probed. Backfill placed from ft. to ft. Material Graver placed from ft to ft. Size of gravel	Clay brown eilty. 25 55 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88
(6) CASING/LINER:	
Olemeter From To Gauge Steel Plantic Welded Threaded Casing. 8 +1 100 .250 X: X	RECEIVED
Liner: 8 15 250 160 X X	APR: 0 9 2013
Final location of shoe(s) 100°	RECEIVED WATER RESOURCES DEF
(7) PERFORATIONS/SCREENS:	.SALEM. OREGON
X Perforations Method Saw cut Screens Type State Meterial SDR 220 Slot Telespipe	AUG 1 6 2001
From To size Number Durmeter size Casing Liner 130 170 1/8 40 7 X 170 230 1/8 120 7 X	WATER RESOURCES DEPT SALEM, OREGON
110 200 110 120	Date started 6/21/2001 Completed 6/22/2001
	(unbonded) Water Well Constructor Certification;
(8) WELL TESTS: Minimum testing time is 1 hour	I certify that the work I performed on the construction, siteration, or assendenment of this well is in compliance with Oragon water supply well construction standards. Materials used and information reported above are true to my best knowledge and
Pump Beiler 'XIAir ' 'Flowing Artesien	bellef
Yield gel/min Drawdown Drill stem at Time	Signed 1725 Date 6/26/2001
200+ 225 1 hr.	Magic Orilling Company, Inc. (bonded) Water Well Constructor Certification:
Temperature of Water 57 Depth Artesian Flow found Was a water analysis done? 'Yes By whom Did any strata contain water not suitable for intended use? Too life 'Salty : Muddy Odor Colored Other Depth of strata	I accept responsibility for the construction, alteration, or abaptionment work performed on this yest during the construction dates response bove. All work performed during this time is in compliance with response supply well construction glandside. This perpet is took to the boat of the knowledge and belief. Signed Contract
ORIGINAL - WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT FIRST COPY - CON	STRUCTOR SECOND COPY - CUSTOMER

MARI 55810 MARI 55810

STATE OF OREGON WATER SUPPLY WELL REPORT
(as required by ORS 537.765)
Instructions for completing this report are of

WELL ID # L 46755

(START CARD) # 139956

Name Jeff Zeeb Carbones 3704 Vitas Springs Road, S City Salgem (2) TYPE OF WORK: (3) DRILL METHOD: (3) DRILL METHOD: (4) PROPOSED USE: (4) PROPOSED USE: (5) BORE HOLE CONSTRUCTION: Speak Construction approval Visa (Newton) Themsel injection (Speake Week) (1) PROPOSED USE: (4) PROPOSED USE: (5) BORE HOLE CONSTRUCTION: Speak Construction approval Visa (X No Depth of Competent week) 230 ft. Hole Hole Diameter From To Seake or pounds 10 801 100 Cement w/5% 8 109 230 bent Contite 10 801 100 Cement w/5% 8 109 230 bent Contite Control of Seaker of	misu actions for con	inpressing date repo	it die on die ieer peg-		1			
Name Jaff Zeeb. One Salem. To Manifer 3791 Vibes Springs Road, S State OR Zip 97308	(1) OWNER:		Wali Number	r. 46755				Longitude
Sales OR Zip 97306 [2] TYPE OF WORK: New York Deepaning Afterdon (repair/recondition) Appardonment			and C		Township 8/S N	or S. Range	VI VI	
(2) TYPE OF WORK: New year Designation Albertation (repair/record/storn) Abandomment		ma abunda izi		Zip 97306	1			
Appendix Despensing Absention (repeat/mecondition) Abandomment Appendix Appe	(2) TYPE OF W	ORK:						
All part Place P	, ,		teration (repair/recondit	ion) Abandonment	<u> </u>			
X Reasy Ar Rotary Mud Ceble Auger Auger	(3) DRILL MET	HOD:					0	ota 6/22/2004
Continued Community Industrial Imigation Industrial Industrial Imigation Industrial	. ,		Cable	Auger	T			and the contract of
Appropriation Community Industrial I					(11) WATER BEARIN	IG ZONES:		
Thermal Interaction Livestock Other	(4) PROPOSED	USE:			1, ,			
103 120 8 81			, ,	· •		•		
Special Construction approved. Yes X No. Type X No. T		<u> </u>		Otner				
September Vest X No. Type			_		ا مُنتَدُ ا			
Mole Diameter From To Material From To Sol Annount 10 0 50 100 Camerin Ker's 50 30 a.ks	•	• •					1	
Solid Hole pilug Sol Hole pilug Sol So	HOLE		SEAL	Amount	(12) WELL LOG:			<u> </u>
10 50 100 Camerit wif5% 50 100 14 aks					(12) 11222 200.	Ground	elevation	
Clay gray & action, provided by probed. How was seal placed Method: A B X C D E X, Chter Pourged & probed. Backlit placed from	10 50	100 Cement	w/5% 50) · M	aterial	From	To SWL
How was seal placed. Method: A B X C D E Sack Other Pourred & probed. Baselit probed from it to it. Size of gravel (6) CASING/LINER: Diameter From To Gauge Steel Plaetic Welded Threaded Cays it is not because the probability of the size Number 100' .250 X X X Final location of shores) 100' (7) PERFORATIONS/SCREENS: IX/Perforations Method Saw cut Screens Tyre Slots Method Saw cut Screens Tyre Slots Method Saw cut X X 170 230 1/8 40 7 X X 170 230 1/8 120 7 X X WATER HIS CANDES DELL SALEM ORIGINAL SUPPLY SAL	B 100	230 bentonit	9 ′ 1	00 14 sks		līm.	0	i.
How was seal placed: Method A B X C D E X Other Poured & probed. Solitar Poured & probed. Basaft provided from R. to R. Star of grave! (6) CASING/LINER: Diameter From To Caure Steel Placetic Welded Threaded Caure Basaft dark gray Ifm Basaft and Steel Grave Basaft Clays and Steel Placetic Welded Threaded X X X APR 0 9 2013 Final location of shocks) 100' (7) PERFORATIONS/SCREENS: X Perforations Method Saw cut Type Slots Number Diameter From To Size Morphore Basaft Caure Steel Placetic Welded Threaded Screens Type Slots Number Diameter Screens To Size Number Diameter Basaft Caure Steel Placetic Welded Threaded Screens Screens To Size Number Diameter Basaft Caure Steel Placetic Casing Liner 130 170 18 40 7 7	;	İ						
School S				:	Basalt brown weath			
Backfill placed from ft. to ft. Material Gravel placed from ft. to ft. Size of gravel (G) CASING/LINER: Diameter From To Gauge Steel Plastic Welded Threaded Casing: 8 +1 100 .250 X X X APR 0 9 2013 Final location of shoe(s) 100' (7) PERFORATIONS/SCREENS: X Perforatione Method Saw cut Type Slots Number Diameter size Casing Liner X	-		i in syle i in	E				103
(6) CASING/LINER: Diameter From To Gauge Steel Plaetic Welded Threaded Liner: 6 15 230 160 X X APR 0 9 2013 APR	Backfill placed from	ft. to			vesicular w/fracture	d seams.		
Casing: 8 +1 100 250 X X Liner: 6 15 230 160 X X Final location of shoe(s) 100' (7) PERFORATIONS/SCREENS: X/Perforations			ft. Size of grav	'el	Claystone brown so	Æ.	228	230
Liner: 6 15 230 160 X X Final location of shocks) 100' (7) PERFORATIONS/SCREENS: X Perforations Method Saw cut Type Stots Material SDR 220 Material SDR	(6) CASING/LII	NER:			}		4	†
Liner: 6 15 230 160 X X Final location of shoe(s) 100' TO PERFORATIONS/SCREENS: X Perforations Method Saw cut Type Slotts Meterial SDR 220 SALEM OREGON Soreens To size Number Diameter Size Casing Liner X 170 230 1/8 120 7 X 170 230 1/8 120 7 X WATER RESOURCES DELY SALEM OREGON SALEM OREGON SALEM OREGON SALEM OREGON SALEM OREGON SALEM OREGON SALEM OREGON Complete 6/22/2001 Complete 6/22/2001 Cunbonded) Water Well Constructor Certification: Cartify that the work I performed on the construction, alteration, or abandonment of this well is in compliance with Oregon water apply well construction standards. Complete 6/22/2001 Complete 6/22/2001 Cunbonded) Water Well Constructor Certification: Cartify that the work I performed on the construction, alteration, or abandonment of this well is in compliance with Oregon water apply well construction standards. Signed Sale Sale	_							1.
APR 0 9 2013 AP	Casing.	100	.200	1				Line is A Marie I
Einal location of shoe(s) 100' (7) PERFORATIONS/SCREENS: X Perforations Method Saw cut Screens Type Slots Material SDR 220 From To Size Number Diameter Size Casing Liner SALEM OREGON 170 1/8 40 7 X 170 230 1/8 120 7 X 170 230 1/8 120 7 X 180 WELL TESTS: Minimum testing time is 1 hour Pump (Bailer				i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	-	•	MEV	V
Complete 6/22/2001 Construction atterage and belief Construction cates apported above. All work performed during that construction atteration or seandonment work performed during that contain water not suitable for intended use? Too little Construction cates apported above. All work performed during that construction cates apported above. All work performed during that the use of this well construction cates apported above. All work performed during that construction attendance with Cregon water supply well construction or abandonment of this well construction. I accept responsibility for the construction of the construction of the construction attendance. Construction attendance Construction attendance. Construction atten	Liner: 6	15 230	160 X	i .];		- !	1
IX Perforations			i				. APR ∙	0 9 2013
X Perforations Method Saw cut Type Slots Material SDR 220					DECES	rete	ì	,
From To size Number Diameter size Casing Liner 130 170 1/8 40 7 X X Date started 6/21/2001 Completed 6/22/2001 [8] WELL TESTS: Minimum testing time is 1 hour Flowing Artesian Flowing Artesian Yield gal/min Drawdown Drill stem at Time 200+ 225 1 hr. Temperature of Water 57 Depth Artesian Flow found Diameter Yes By whom Diameter Yes By	-				27 En la Latin	Mara Mari		
From To size Number Diameter size Casing Liner 130 170 1/8 40 7 X X X 170 230 1/8 120 7 X X 170 230 1/8 120 7 X X 170 230 1/8 120 7 X 170 230 1/8 120 1/8				ial SDD 220	JUL 0 2 2	2001	SALEH	COREGON
From To size Number Diameter size Casing Liner 130 170 1/8 40 7 X X Determined on the Construction of the Water Well Construction, alteration, or abandonment of this well is in compliance with Oregon water supply well construction standards. Materials used and information reported above are true to my best knowledge and belief. Yield gal/min Drawdown Drill stem at Time 200+ 225 1 hr. Temperature of Water 57 Depth Artesian Flow found Wase awater analysis done? Yes By whom Did any strata contain water not suitable for intended use? Too little Saity Muddy Oddor Colored Other Other Other Mack Drilling Company, Inc. Own of the performed on this well during the construction dates aported above. All work performed during this time is in containance with Gregon first responsibility for the construction dates aported above. All work performed during this time is in containance with Gregon first responsibility for the construction dates aported above. All work performed during this time is the off time is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. WWC Number 1384 Signed Company, Inc. Colored Other , 000000	·			STATE FOR THE SECOND		+ 0	1 1 1	
Date started 6/21/2001 Completed 6/22/2001		1	Diameter size	Casing Liner				
(8) WELL TESTS: Minimum testing time is 1 hour Pump		1/8 120		x	Date started 6/04/2004		ampleted 6/20/20	1 .
Certify that the work I performed on the construction, alteration, or abandonment of this well is in compliance with Oregon water supply well construction standards. Materials used and information reported above are true to my best knowledge and belief. Pump								U1
(8) WELL TESTS: Minimum testing time is 1 hour Pump	1 1		•	1.1	1 '			or abandonment
Pump Bailer X Air Flowing Artesian Yield gal/min Drawdown Drill stem at Time 200+ 225 1 hr. Www. Number 1725 Signed Date 6/26/2001 Mack-Drilling Company, Inc. (bonded) Water Well Constructor Certification: I accept responsibility for the construction, alteration, or abandonment work performed on this well during the construction dates, sported above. All work Permperature of Water Yes By whom Did any strata contain water not suitable for intended use? Too little Signed Water Well Constructor Certification: I accept responsibility for the construction dates, sported above. All work Performed during this time is in compliance with diagonal part of the performed during this time is in compliance with diagonal part of the performed during this time is in compliance with diagonal part of the performed during this time is in compliance with diagonal part of the performed during this time is in compliance with diagonal part of the performed during this time is in compliance with diagonal part of the performed during this time is in compliance with diagonal part of the performed during this time is in compliance with diagonal part of the performed during this time is in compliance with diagonal part of the performed during the construction gas formed above. All work performed during the construction gas formed above. All work performed during the construction gas formed above. All work performed during the construction gas formed above. All work performed during the construction gas formed above. All work performed during the construction gas formed above. All work performed during the construction gas formed above. All work performed during the construction gas formed above. All work performed on this well during the construction gas formed above. All work performed on this well during the construction gas formed above. All work performed on this well during the construction gas formed above. All work performed on this well during the construction gas form	(8) WELL TEST	S: Minimum t	estina time is 1 i	nour	of this well is in compliance v	with Oregon water	supply well construc	tion standards.
Yield gal/min Drawdown Drill stem at Time 200+ 225 1 hr. Signed Company, Inc.	•		_			on reported above .	are true to my best i	unowledge and
Mack Drilling Company, Inc. (bonded) Water Well Constructor Certification: I accept responsibility for the construction, alteration, or abandonment work performed on this well during the construction dates, eported above. All work performed on this well during the construction dates, eported above. All work performed during this time is in compliance with diegon fatter supply well construction standards. This report is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. WWC Number 1394 Signed Date 6/26/2001	1	(;	12.412	1 1- 1-1-1-1		6. 1	L WWC Numi	ber 1725
(bonded) Water Well Constructor Certification: I accept responsibility for the construction, alteration, or abandonment work performed on this well during the construction dates, eported above. All work Temperature of Water 57 Depth Artesian Flow found Was a water analysis done? Yes By whom Did any strata contain water not suitable for intended use? Too little Salty Muddy Odor Colored Other Depth of strata: Conded Water Well Constructor Certification: I accept responsibility for the construction, alteration, or abandonment work performed on this well during the time is in compliance with degree and belief. Construction standards. This report is true to the beautiful my knowledge and belief. WWC Number 1394 Signed Date 6/26/2001		Drawdown				Hypo		/2001
I accept responsibility for the construction, eiteration, or abandonment work performed on this well during the construction dates eported above. All work performed on this well during the construction dates eported above. All work performed during this time is in compiliance with degraphment supply well construction parameters. This report is true to the bear if my knowledge and belief. Salty Muddy Odor Colored Other Depth of strata: Signed Signed Date 6/26/2001 Company, Inc. Depth of strata: Colored Other Colored Other Date 6/26/2001 Colored Date 6/26/2001 Colore	200+		225	1 hr.	[
performed on this well during the construction dates eported above. All work Temperature of Water 57 Depth Artesian Flow found Was a water analysis done? Yes By whom Did any strata contain water not suitable for intended use? Too little Salty Muddy Odor Colored Other Depth of strata: Depth Artesian Flow found Depth Artesian Flow found Depth of strata: Depth of		i			1 ' ' '			ment work
Was a water analysis done? Yes By whom Did any strata contain water not suitable for intended use? Too little Saity Muddy Odor Colored Other Depth of strata: Colored Other Other Colored Other Other Colored Other	_				performed on this well during	the construction of	lates eported above	. All work
Did any strata contain water not sultable for intended use? Too little Salty Muddy Odor Colored Other Depth of strata: Watch Drilling Company, Inc. Watch Drilling Company, Inc. Watch Drilling Company Other	•			nd				
Depth of strata: Mack Drilling Company, Inc.	•		•	i 'Too little			//	-
		Odor C	olored Other			May		/2001
		ED DECOURAGE	C DEBARATE	FIDOT CODY				

OBSEF	RVATION W	/ELL					
STATE ENGINEER Salem. Oregon	Record		COUNTY	WELL NO. 8/3			
M · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	R- 1404 MAILING		APPLICA	ATION NOOR	m435		
OWNER: Adrian A. & Pearl F. bathers	ADDRESS	5:Rt.	l. Box	868			
LOCATION OF WELL: Owner's No.		D Sal	Salem, Oregon				
SE 1/4 SE 1/4 Sec. 18 T. 8 S, R. 3	X W., W.M.		1	i			
Bearing and distance from section or subdivision		- 1					
corner 580' N. & 100' W. from SE cor. Sec	. 18		1				
		Ì			•		
Altitude at well 2001 575'		<u> </u>		WELLE			
TYPE OF WELL: Drilled Date Constructed	1954			Mr. Co.			
Depth drilled			Section	18			
FINISH: Perforated: 2/ft. (½" x 6") from 20° to AQUIFERS: WATER LEVEL: 10°							
PUMPING EQUIPMENT: Type Berkeley turk Capacity	dine			Н.Р.			
Drawdown ft. after	hours		160	***********	G.P.M.		
Drawdown 45 ft. after	hours		180	***************************************	G.P.M.		
USE OF WATER Irrigation SOURCE OF INFORMATION GR Record DRILLER or DIGGER ADDITIONAL DATA:					, 19		
Log Water Level Measurements	Chemical	Analysis	E	_ Aquifer Test .			
REMARKS:							
log: Clay 0 to 20° Gravel dked mak? 20° to 60° Solid rock 60° to 74°			REC	EVED			
Irrigation of 37.91 acres.			APR	0 9 2013			

WATER RESOURCES DEPT SALEM, OREGON